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Please note that the cut off time for orders is 4pm.
To leave an order on our answer phone please call 01629 700533.

The Original Bakewell Pudding

Small Bakewell Pudding
Medium Bakewell Pudding
Large Bakewell Pudding

Large Pudding with Display Box

Bakewell Tarts
Small Bakewell Tart
6" Flaked Almond Tart
6" Iced Bakewell Tart

6" Boxed Tart (Iced or Flaked)

12" Flaked Almond Tart

12" Iced Bakewell Tart

12" Lemon Bakewell Tart
12" Chocolate Bakewell Tart

Loaves

Please note: there will be a 5p charge for any sliced loaves

Small White Loaf

Small Farmhouse Loaf
Small Wholemeal Loaf
Small Maltflake Loaf
Small Tiger Loaf

Small Low Gl Loaf

Large White Loaf

Large Farmhouse Loaf
Large White Box Loaf
Large Wholemeal Loaf
Large Wholemeal Box Loaf
Large Maltflake Loaf
Large Maltflake Loaf Box
Large Tiger Loaf

Large Gl Loaf

Large Sourdough Loaf

for our Bakewell Pudding

RRP

£3.00
£5.75
£6.50
£6.50

£1.95
£5.35
£5.35
£5.35
£20.85
£20.85
£20.85
£20.85

£1.33
£1.33
£1.40
£1.46
£2.00
£1.46
£2.10
£2.10
£2.10
£215
£215
£215
£215
£2.65
£2.25
£2.95

Winners of a 2016 Great Taste Award

Wholesale

£2.25
£4.31

£4.88
£4.88

£1.46
£4.01
£4.01
£4.01
£15.64
£15.64
£15.64
£15.64

£1.00
£1.00
£1.05
£1.10
£1.50
£1.10
£1.58
£1.58
£1.58
£1.61
£1.61
£1.61
£1.61
£1.99
£1.69
£2.21




Batch (Cobs/Rolls)
White Batch

Wholemeal Batch

Maltflake Batch

Seeded White Batch

Large White Batch

Large Wholemeal Batch
Large Maltflake Batch

Extra Large White Batch
Black Treacle Batch

Cheese & Onion Batch
Tomato & Herb Batch
Garlic & Olive Batch
Walnut Batch

English Muffin

Floured White Parvey Roll
White Cottage Roll

Small Maltflake Cottage Roll
Small White Coburgs

Large Coburgs

Gl Coburgs

Mini Brioche Burger Buns
Brioche Burger Buns

Mini Seeded Burger Buns
Seeded Brioche Burger Buns
Sourdough Burger Buns
Tiger Burger Buns

Mini Burger Buns

White Dinner

Wholemeal Dinner
Maltflake Dinner

6" White Sub Roll

6" Wholemeal Sub Roll

6" Maltflake Seeded Sub Roll
5" White Finger Roll

7" White Finger Roll

10" White Finger Roll
White Panini Bread

Flat White Sub Roll
Maltflake Flat Sub Roll
White Ciabatta

Italian Ciabatta

Rustic White Baguettes
Rustic Wholegrain Seeded Baguettes
Rustic Cheese & Red Onion Cobs
Rustic Tomato & Herb Cobs
Rustic White Crusty Rolls

Flavoured Bloomers
White Floured
Wholemeal

Maltflake

Mixed Seeded (Round)
Garlic & Olive

Walnut

Black Treacle
American Rye

Honey & Sunflower
Tiger Bread

RRP

£0.48
£0.48
£0.48
£0.50
£0.58
£0.58
£0.58
£0.60
£0.70
£0.70
£0.70
£0.70
£0.70
£0.55
£0.55
£0.55
£0.55
£0.55
£1.13
£0.55
£0.40
£0.67
£0.40
£0.67
£0.67
£0.67
£0.36
£0.40
£0.44
£0.44
£0.55
£0.55
£0.55
£0.55
£0.60
£0.65
£0.70
£0.55
£0.55
£0.65
£0.65
£0.80
£0.80
£1.85
£1.85
£0.60

£1.40
£1.40
£1.40
£1.70
£1.85
£1.85
£1.85
£1.85
£1.85
£2.00

Wholesale

£0.36
£0.36
£0.36
£0.38
£0.44
£0.44
£0.44
£0.45
£0.53
£0.53
£0.53
£0.53
£0.53
£0.41
£0.41
£0.41
£0.41
£0.41
£0.85
£0.41
£0.30
£0.50
£0.30
£0.50
£0.50
£0.50
£0.27
£0.30
£0.33
£0.33
£0.41
£0.41
£0.41
£0.41
£0.45
£0.49
£0.53
£0.41
£0.41
£0.49
£0.49
£0.60
£0.60
£1.39
£1.39
£0.45

£1.05
£1.05
£1.05
£1.28
£1.39
£1.39
£1.39
£1.39
£1.39
£1.50




Large Flavoured Bloomers
Floured

Wholemeal
Maltflake

Low Gl

Mixed Seeded
Cheese & Onion
Garlic & Olive
Tomato & Herb
American Rye

Black Teacle
Walnut

Tiger Bread

Rye Bread
Sourdough Bloomer

Mini Loaves (Minimum order of 12)
White Mini Loaf

Wholemeal Mini Loaf

Maltflake Mini Loaf

Cheese & Onion Mini Loaf

Tomato & Herb Mini Loaf

Garlic & Olive Mini Loaf

Black Treacle Mini Loaf

Speciality Breads

Red Onion & Cheese Flatbread

Mixed Pepper & Cheese Flatbread
White Olive Flatbread (Order in 12s)
Plain Flatbread (Order in 12s)

Cumin Seeded Flatbread (Order in 12s)
Sundried Tomato Flatbread

French Baton

French Stick

Small Brioche Loaf

White Devonshire Wheel

Wholemeal Devonshire Wheel
Savoury Devonshire Wheel

Mini White Devonshire Wheel

Mini Wholemeal Devonshire Wheel
Pesto, Olive, Tomato & Rosemary Focaccia
Sea Salt & Rosemary Focaccia

Sheet of Sea Salt & Rosemary Focaccia

Sourdoughs

White Sourdough

Sundried Tomato Sourdough

Olive Sourdough

Walnut Sourdough

Walnut & Sultana Sourdough

Rye Sourdough

Sour Loaf

Seeded Sour Box Loaf

Sunflower & Pumpkin Topped Sourdough

Baking Ingredients
Yeast (1kg)

Plain Flour (16kg)
Self-Rasing Flour (16kg)

RRP

£2.15

£2.15

£2.15

£2.25
£2.30
£2.30
£2.30
£2.30
£2.30
£2.30
£2.30
£2.55
£2.90
£2.95

£0.50
£0.50
£0.50
£0.50
£0.50
£0.50
£0.50

£3.00
£3.00
£1.60
£0.55
£0.55
£0.55
£0.80
£1.60
£1.80
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£3.50
£3.50
£4.50
£4.50
£16.00

£2.88
£2.88
£2.88
£2.88
£2.88
£2.88
£2.88
£2.95
£2.95

£4.65
£15.00
£15.00

Wholesale

£1.61
£1.61
£1.61
£1.69
£1.73
£1.73
£1.73
£1.73
£1.73
£1.73
£1.73
£1.91
£2.18
£2.21

£0.38
£0.38
£0.38
£0.38
£0.38
£0.38
£0.38

£2.25
£2.25
£1.20
£0.41
£0.41
£0.41
£0.60
£1.20
£1.35
£2.96
£2.96
£2.96
£2.63
£2.63
£3.38
£3.38
£12.00

£2.16
£2.16
£2.16
£2.16
£2.16
£2.16
£2.16
£2.21
£2.21

£3.49
£11.25
£11.25
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RRP Wholesale
Scones, Teacakes and Sweet Bread

Luxury Scone £0.65 £0.49
Fruit Scone £0.60 £0.45
Cherry Scone £0.60 £0.45
Cheese Scone £0.60 £0.45
Plain Scone £0.60 £0.45
Stilton Scone £0.60 £0.45
Chocolate Chip Scone £0.60 £0.45
Almond & Cranberry Scone £0.60 £0.45
Cherry & Sultana Rock Bun £0.65 £0.49
Teacake £0.60 £0.45
Extra Large Teacake £0.67 £0.50
Iced Finger £0.53 £0.40
Hot Cross Bun (Seasonal) £0.60 £0.45
Bakewell Hot Cross Bun (Seasonal) £0.60 £0.45
Chocolate Chip Hot Cross Bun (seasonal) £0.60 £0.45
Large Cinnamon Tea Loaf £2.15 £1.61
Small Cinnamon Tea Loaf £1.60 £1.20
Sally Lunn £1.95 £1.46
Lardy Cake £1.90 £1.43
Savouries
Derbyshire Oatcakes x 6 £2.70 £2.03
Derbyshire Pikelets x 6 (Weds & Fri Delivery Only) £2.40 £1.80
Cheese Straw £0.57 £0.43
Sausage Roll £1.20 £0.90
Meat & Vegetable Pasty £1.40 £1.05
Steak Bake £1.40 £1.05
Cheese & Onion Pasty £1.40 £1.05
Spinach & Feta Pasty £1.40 £1.05
Meat & Potato Pie £1.45 £1.09
Chicken & Mushroom Pie £1.45 £1.09
Pastries
Croissant £0.80 £0.60
Pain au Chocolat £0.80 £0.60
Pecan Twist £0.80 £0.60
Pain au Raisin £0.80 £0.60
Chelsea Bun £1.10 £0.83
Belgian Bun £1.10 £0.83
Gluten Free
GF Sticky Date & Walnut Cake £2.95 £2.21
GF Lemon & Almond Cake £2.95 £2.21
GF Tea Loaf £2.95 £2.21
£2.21

GF Chocolate Brownie £2.95




RRP Wholesale

Confectionary

Fruit Pies

4" Apple Pie £2.75 £2.06
4" Apple & Blackberry Pie £2.75 £2.06
6" Apple Pie £3.70 £2.78
6" Cherry Pie £3.70 £2.78
6" Apple & Blackberry Pie £3.70 £2.78
6" Apple & Raspberry Pie £3.70 £2.78
12" Lattice Treacle Pie £21.85 £16.39
12" Lattice Apple Pie £21.85 £16.39
12" Lattice Black Cherry Pie £21.85 £16.39
12" Lattice Raspberry Pie £21.85 £16.39
Gastro Cake Trays

Can be portioned into 18 x 3" x 3" squares

Blueberry Crumble £35.10 £26.33
Cherry & Almond £35.10 £26.33
Lemon Drizzle £35.10 £26.33
Chocolate Fudge £35.10 £26.33
Carrot £35.10 £26.33
Coffee & Walnut £35.10 £26.33
Chocolate Mint £35.10 £26.33
Chocolate Orange £35.10 £26.33
Loaf Cakes

Chocolate Fudge £5.00 £3.75
Carrot Cake £5.00 £3.75
Lemon Drizzle £5.00 £3.75
Farmhouse Fruit £5.00 £3.75
Bakewell Loaf Cake £5.00 £3.75
Coffee & Walnut £5.00 £3.75

Sticky Toffee & Ginger £5.00 £3.75




RRP Wholesale
Large Round Cakes (10")

Victoria Sponge £25.50 £19.13
Lemon Drizzle » £25.50 £19.13
Carrot Cake » £25.50 £19.13
Chocolate Fudge Cake » £25.50 £19.13
Coffee & Walnut « £25.50 £19.13
Bakewell « £25.50 £19.13
Sticky Toffee & Ginger « £25.50 £19.13
Chocolate Orange « £25.50 £19.13
Chocolate Mint « £25,50 £19.13
Red Velvet . £25.50 £19.13
Honey Cake £25.50 £19.13
Caramel Brittle £28.75 £21.56
Toffee & Pecan « £28.75 £21.56
Lemon & Elderflower £28.75 £21.56
Lemon & Raspberry o £28.75 £21.56
Rocky Road £28.75 £21.56
Orange, Cranberry & Poppyseed ¢ £28.75 £21.56
Strawberry Crumble £28.75 £21.56
Ferrero Rocher £28.75 £21.56
Vanilla & Chocolate Marble « £28.75 £21.56
Chocolate Oreo £28.75 £21.56
Blueberry Drizzle £28.75 £21.56
Bakewell Forest £28.75 £21.56
Rhubarb & Custard £28.75 £21.56
Salted Caramel £28.75 £21.56
White Chocolate & Raspberry £28.75 £21.56
Chocolate & Coconut £28.75 £21.56
Chocolate Explosion £28.75 £21.56
Vegan Lemon & Blueberry £28.75 £21.56
Vegan Earlgrey Fruit Cake £28.75 £21.56
(+) All of the above available for pre-order in 6" £6.95 £5.21
Bespoke Cakes

Use our menu to create a bespoke cake for any occasion.

Choose your size and shape:

10 inch round cake £26.00
8 inch square cake £19.00
10 inch square cake £26.00
12 inch square cake £27.00

Choose your flavour:

Victoria sponge

Lemon & Elderflower

Carrot cake

Chocolate cake

Lemon cake

Coffee cake

We can provide fruit cake for a small surcharge.

Choose your decoration:

Standard decoration (e.g. lemon drizzle) £ As above
Standard plus celebration writing Add £3.50

Fondant icing Add £11.50
Fondant icing with celebration writing Add £15.00

Bespoke decoration is available, please ask in store for prices




Tray Bakes (12.5" x 8")

Flaked Bakewell Slice

Iced Bakewell Slice

Milk Chocolate Rocky Road

Chocolate Brownie

Chocolate Pecan Brownie

Chocolate Caramel Crisp

Millionaire’s Shortbread

White Chocolate Millionaire's Shortbread
Plain Flapjack

Fruit Flapjack

Chocolate Flapjack

White Chocolate & Cranberry Tiffin

Mrs Wilson's Fruit Slice

Cornflake

Parkin (seasonal)

All of the above available in mini (7" x 4.5")
All of the above available in slices

Creams, Custards and Tarts

Cream Chocolate Eclair

Cream Donut

Cream Iced Finger

Cream Fruit Scone

Apple Turnover

Vanilla Slice

Chocolate Cream Muffin

Handmade Custard Slice «

() Fri/Sat delivery only, must be pre-ordered

Salted Caramel, Pecan & Chocolate Torte
Chocolate & Orange Tart
Lemon Tart

Sweet Treats

Eccles Cake

Jammy Dodger Small
Assorted Cupcakes
Gingerbread Men
Chocolate Crispy Bun
Smartie Cookie
Butterfly Buns (vanilla or chocolate)
Individual Treacle Tart
6" Treacle Tart
Hedgehog Cupcakes
Cookie Monster

Afternoon Tea Treats

Mini Cheese Scones (order in 12s)
Mini Cherry Scones (order in 12s)
Mini Fruit Scones (order in 12s)
Mini Plain Scones (order in 12s)

RRP

£14.00
£14.00
£14.00
£14.00
£15.60
£14.00
£14.00
£14.00
£14.00
£14.00
£14.00
£14.00
£14.00
£14.00
£14.00
£6.00
£1.95

£1.30
£1.30
£1.30
£1.30
£1.30
£1.55
£2.25
£2.35

£2.85
£2.85
£2.85

£1.25
£1.30
£1.30
£1.33
£1.53
£1.60
£1.66
£1.75
£3.45
£1.95
£1.95

£0.35
£0.35
£0.35
£0.35

% BAKERY &

Wholesale

£10.50
£10.50
£10.50
£10.50
£11.70
£10.50
£10.50
£10.50
£10.50
£10.50
£10.50
£10.50
£10.50
£10.50
£10.50
£4.50
£1.46

£0.98
£0.98
£0.98
£0.98
£0.98
£1.16

£1.69
£1.76

£2.14
£2.14
£2.14

£0.94
£0.98
£0.98
£1.00
£1.15
£1.20
£1.25
£1.31
£2.59
£1.46
£1.46

£0.26
£0.26
£0.26
£0.26

The Bakewell Bakery, 14 Riverside Industrial Estate, Bakewell, Derbyshire, DE45 1GS
T: 01629 814996 W:thebakewellbakery.co.uk



