The Bakewell Bakery Price List

Please note that the cut off time for orders is 4pm. To leave an order on our answer phone please call 01629 700533.

	RRP	Wholesale
The Original Bakewell Pudding		
Small Bakewell Pudding	£3.00	£2.25
Medium Bakewell Pudding	£5.75	£4.31
Large Bakewell Pudding	£6.50	£4.88
Large Pudding with Display Box	£6.50	£4.88
Bakewell Tarts		
Small Bakewell Tart	£1.95	£1.46
6" Flaked Almond Tart	£5.35	£4.01
6" Iced Bakewell Tart	£5.35	£4.01
6" Boxed Tart (Iced or Flaked)	£5.35	£4.01
12" Flaked Almond Tart	£20.85	£15.64
12" Iced Bakewell Tart	£20.85	£15.64
12" Lemon Bakewell Tart	£20.85	£15.64
12" Chocolate Bakewell Tart	£20.85	£15.64
Lanuar		
Loaves		
Please note: there will be a 5p charge for any sliced loaves Small White Loaf	(1.22	£1.00
Small Farmhouse Loaf	£1.33 £1.33	£1.00
Small Wholemeal Loaf	£1.33 £1.40	£1.05
Small Maltflake Loaf	£1.40 £1.46	£1.03
	£1.46 £2.00	£1.50
Small Tiger Loaf Small Low GI Loaf	£2.00 £1.46	£1.10
	£1.46 £2.10	£1.58
Large White Loaf Large Farmhouse Loaf	£2.10 £2.10	£1.58
Large White Box Loaf	£2.10 £2.10	£1.58
Large Wholemeal Loaf	£2.10 £2.15	£1.61
Large Wholemeal Box Loaf	£2.15 £2.15	£1.61
-	£2.15 £2.15	£1.61
Large Maltflake Loaf Large Maltflake Loaf Box	£2.15 £2.15	£1.61
Large Tiger Loaf	£2.15 £2.65	£1.99
Large GI Loaf	£2.05 £2.25	£1.69
Large Sourdough Loaf	£2.25 £2.95	£2.21
Laige Jourdough Loan	LZ.73	~~·~ I







Winners of a 2016 Great Taste Award for our Bakewell Pudding



	RRP	Wholesale
Batch (Cobs/Rolls)		
White Batch	£0.48	£0.36
Wholemeal Batch	£0.48	£0.36
Maltflake Batch	£0.48	£0.36
Seeded White Batch	£0.50	£0.38
Large White Batch	£0.58	£0.44
Large Wholemeal Batch	£0.58	£0.44
Large Maltflake Batch	£0.58	£0.44 £0.45
Extra Large White Batch Black Treacle Batch	£0.60	£0.43
Cheese & Onion Batch	£0.70 £0.70	£0.53
Tomato & Herb Batch	£0.70	£0.53
Garlic & Olive Batch	£0.70	£0.53
Walnut Batch	£0.70	£0.53
English Muffin	£0.55	£0.41
Floured White Parvey Roll	£0.55	£0.41
White Cottage Roll	£0.55	£0.41
Small Maltflake Cottage Roll	£0.55	£0.41
Small White Coburgs	£0.55	£0.41
Large Coburgs	£1.13	£0.85
GI Coburgs	£0.55	£0.41
Mini Brioche Burger Buns	£0.40	£0.30
Brioche Burger Buns	£0.67	£0.50
Mini Seeded Burger Buns	£0.40	£0.30
Seeded Brioche Burger Buns	£0.67	£0.50
Sourdough Burger Buns	£0.67	£0.50 £0.50
Tiger Burger Buns	£0.67 £0.36	£0.30
Mini Burger Buns White Dinner	£0.40	£0.30
Wholemeal Dinner	£0.44	£0.33
Maltflake Dinner	£0.44	£0.33
6" White Sub Roll	£0.55	£0.41
6" Wholemeal Sub Roll	£0.55	£0.41
6" Maltflake Seeded Sub Roll	£0.55	£0.41
5" White Finger Roll	£0.55	£0.41
7" White Finger Roll	£0.60	£0.45
10" White Finger Roll	£0.65	£0.49
White Panini Bread	£0.70	£0.53
Flat White Sub Roll	£0.55	£0.41
Maltflake Flat Sub Roll	£0.55	£0.41
White Ciabatta	£0.65	£0.49
Italian Ciabatta	£0.65	£0.49
Rustic White Baguettes	£0.80	£0.60
Rustic Wholegrain Seeded Baguettes Rustic Cheese & Red Onion Cobs	£0.80	£0.60
Rustic Cheese & Red Onion Cobs Rustic Tomato & Herb Cobs	£1.85 £1.85	£1.39 £1.39
Rustic White Crusty Rolls	£0.60	£0.45
Flavoured Bloomers		
White Floured	£1.40	£1.05
Wholemeal	£1.40	£1.05
Maltflake	£1.40	£1.05
Mixed Seeded (Round)	£1.70	£1.28
Garlic & Olive	£1.85	£1.39
Walnut	£1.85	£1.39
Black Treacle	£1.85	£1.39
American Rye	£1.85	£1.39
Honey & Sunflower	£1.85	£1.39
Tiger Bread	£2.00	£1.50



	DDD	\A/b = l = = = l
Large Flavoured Bloomers	RRP	Wholesal
Floured	£2.15	£1.61
Wholemeal	£2.15	£1.61
Maltflake	£2.15	£1.61
Low GI	£2.25	£1.69
Mixed Seeded	£2.30	£1.73
Cheese & Onion	£2.30	£1.73
Garlic & Olive	£2.30	£1.73
Tomato & Herb	£2.30	£1.73
American Rye	£2.30	£1.73
Black Teacle	£2.30	£1.73
Walnut	£2.30	£1.73
Tiger Bread	£2.55	£1.91
Rye Bread	£2.90	£2.18
Sourdough Bloomer	£2.95	£2.21
Mini Loaves (Minimum order of 12)		
White Mini Loaf	£0.50	£0.38
Wholemeal Mini Loaf	£0.50	£0.38
Maltflake Mini Loaf	£0.50	£0.38
Cheese & Onion Mini Loaf	£0.50	£0.38
Tomato & Herb Mini Loaf	£0.50	£0.38
Garlic & Olive Mini Loaf	£0.50	£0.38
Black Treacle Mini Loaf	£0.50	£0.38
Speciality Breads		
Red Onion & Cheese Flatbread	£3.00	£2.25
Mixed Pepper & Cheese Flatbread	£3.00	£2.25
White Olive Flatbread (Order in 12s)	£1.60	£1.20
Plain Flatbread (Order in 12s)	£0.55	£0.41
Cumin Seeded Flatbread (Order in 12s)	£0.55	£0.41
Sundried Tomato Flatbread	£0.55	£0.41 £0.60
French Baton French Stick	£0.80	£1.20
Small Brioche Loaf	£1.60 £1.80	£1.35
White Devonshire Wheel	£3.95	£2.96
Wholemeal Devonshire Wheel	£3.95	£2.96
Savoury Devonshire Wheel	£3.95	£2.96
Mini White Devonshire Wheel	£3.50	£2.63
Mini Wholemeal Devonshire Wheel	£3.50	£2.63
Pesto, Olive, Tomato & Rosemary Focaccia	£4.50	£3.38
Sea Salt & Rosemary Focaccia	£4.50	£3.38
Sheet of Sea Salt & Rosemary Focaccia	£16.00	£12.00
Sourdoughs		
White Sourdough	£2.88	£2.16
Sundried Tomato Sourdough	£2.88	£2.16
Olive Sourdough	£2.88	£2.16
Walnut Sourdough	£2.88	£2.16
Walnut & Sultana Sourdough	£2.88	£2.16
Rye Sourdough	£2.88	£2.16
Sour Loaf	£2.88	£2.16
Seeded Sour Box Loaf	£2.95	£2.21
Sunflower & Pumpkin Topped Sourdough	£2.95	£2.21
Baking Ingredients		
Yeast (1kg)	£4.65	£3.49
Plain Flour (16kg)	£15.00	£11.25
Self-Rasing Flour (16kg)	£15.00	£11.25



	RRP	Wholesale
Scones, Teacakes and Sweet Bread		50.40
Luxury Scone	£0.65	£0.49
Fruit Scone	£0.60	£0.45
Cherry Scone	£0.60	£0.45
Cheese Scone	£0.60	£0.45
Plain Scone	£0.60	£0.45
Stilton Scone	£0.60	£0.45
Chocolate Chip Scone	£0.60	£0.45
Almond & Cranberry Scone	£0.60	£0.45
Cherry & Sultana Rock Bun	£0.65	£0.49
Teacake	£0.60	£0.45
Extra Large Teacake	£0.67	£0.50
Iced Finger	£0.53	£0.40
Hot Cross Bun (Seasonal)	£0.60	£0.45
Bakewell Hot Cross Bun (Seasonal)	£0.60	£0.45
Chocolate Chip Hot Cross Bun (seasonal)	£0.60	£0.45
Large Cinnamon Tea Loaf	£2.15	£1.61
Small Cinnamon Tea Loaf	£1.60	£1.20
Sally Lunn	£1.95	£1.46
Lardy Cake	£1.90	£1.43
Savouries		
Derbyshire Oatcakes x 6	£2.70	£2.03
Derbyshire Pikelets x 6 (Weds & Fri Delivery Only)	£2.40	£1.80
Cheese Straw	£0.57	£0.43
Sausage Roll	£1.20	£0.90
Meat & Vegetable Pasty	£1.40	£1.05
Steak Bake	£1.40	£1.05
Cheese & Onion Pasty	£1.40	£1.05
Spinach & Feta Pasty	£1.40	£1.05
Meat & Potato Pie	£1.45	£1.09
Chicken & Mushroom Pie	£1.45	£1.09
Pastries		50.40
Croissant	£0.80	£0.60
Pain au Chocolat	£0.80	£0.60
Pecan Twist	£0.80	£0.60
Pain au Raisin	£0.80	£0.60
Chelsea Bun	£1.10	£0.83
Belgian Bun	£1.10	£0.83
Gluten Free		C2 21
GF Sticky Date & Walnut Cake	£2.95	£2.21
GF Lemon & Almond Cake	£2.95	£2.21
GF Tea Loaf	£2.95	£2.21
GF Chocolate Brownie	£2.95	£2.21



	RRP	Wholesale
Confectionary		
Fruit Pies		
4" Apple Pie	£2.75	£2.06
4" Apple & Blackberry Pie	£2.75	£2.06
6" Apple Pie	£3.70	£2.78
6" Cherry Pie	£3.70	£2.78
6" Apple & Blackberry Pie	£3.70	£2.78
6" Apple & Raspberry Pie	£3.70	£2.78
12" Lattice Treacle Pie	£21.85	£16.39
12" Lattice Apple Pie	£21.85	£16.39
12" Lattice Black Cherry Pie	£21.85	£16.39
12" Lattice Raspberry Pie	£21.85	£16.39
Gastro Cake Trays		
Can be portioned into 18 x 3" x 3" squares		
Blueberry Crumble	£35.10	£26.33
Cherry & Almond	£35.10	£26.33
Lemon Drizzle	£35.10	£26.33
Chocolate Fudge	£35.10	£26.33
Carrot	£35.10	£26.33
Coffee & Walnut	£35.10	£26.33
Chocolate Mint	£35.10	£26.33
Chocolate Orange	£35.10	£26.33
Loaf Cakes		
Chocolate Fudge	£5.00	£3.75
Carrot Cake	£5.00	£3.75
Lemon Drizzle	£5.00	£3.75
Farmhouse Fruit	£5.00	£3.75
Bakewell Loaf Cake	£5.00	£3.75
Coffee & Walnut	£5.00	£3.75
Sticky Toffee & Ginger	£5.00	£3.75



	RRP	Wholesale
Large Round Cakes (10")		
Victoria Sponge •	£25.50	£19.13
Lemon Drizzle •	£25.50	£19.13
Carrot Cake •	£25.50	£19.13
Chocolate Fudge Cake •	£25.50	£19.13
Coffee & Walnut •	£25.50	£19.13
Bakewell •	£25.50	£19.13
Sticky Toffee & Ginger •	£25.50	£19.13
Chocolate Orange •	£25.50	£19.13
Chocolate Mint •	£25,50	£19.13
Red Velvet •	£25.50	£19.13
Honey Cake	£25.50	£19.13
Caramel Brittle	£28.75	£21.56
Toffee & Pecan •	£28.75	£21.56
Lemon & Elderflower	£28.75	£21.56
Lemon & Raspberry •	£28.75	£21.56
Rocky Road	£28.75	£21.56
Orange, Cranberry & Poppyseed •	£28.75	£21.56
Strawberry Crumble	£28.75	£21.56
Ferrero Rocher	£28.75	£21.56
Vanilla & Chocolate Marble •	£28.75	£21.56
Chocolate Oreo	£28.75	£21.56
Blueberry Drizzle	£28.75	£21.56
Bakewell Forest	£28.75	£21.56
Rhubarb & Custard	£28.75	£21.56
Salted Caramel	£28.75	£21.56
White Chocolate & Raspberry	£28.75	£21.56
Chocolate & Coconut	£28.75	£21.56
Chocolate Explosion	£28.75	£21.56
Vegan Lemon & Blueberry	£28.75	£21.56
Vegan Earlgrey Fruit Cake	£28.75	£21.56
(•) All of the above available for pre-order in 6"	£6.95	£5.21

Bespoke Cakes

Use our menu to create a bespoke cake for any occasion.

Choose your size and shape:

10 inch round cake	£26.00
8 inch square cake	£19.00
10 inch square cake	£26.00
12 inch square cake	£27.00

Choose your flavour:

Victoria sponge Lemon & Elderflower Carrot cake Chocolate cake Lemon cake Coffee cake

We can provide fruit cake for a small surcharge.

Choose your decoration:

 $\begin{array}{lll} \text{Standard decoration (e.g. lemon drizzle)} & & \pounds \text{ As above} \\ \text{Standard plus celebration writing} & & \text{Add } \pounds 3.50 \\ \text{Fondant icing} & & \text{Add } \pounds 11.50 \\ \text{Fondant icing with celebration writing} & & \text{Add } \pounds 15.00 \\ \end{array}$

Bespoke decoration is available, please ask in store for prices



	RRP	Wholesa
Tray Bakes (12.5" x 8")	KKP	vvnotesa
Flaked Bakewell Slice	£14.00	£10.50
Iced Bakewell Slice	£14.00	£10.50
Milk Chocolate Rocky Road	£14.00	£10.50
Chocolate Brownie	£14.00	£10.50
Chocolate Pecan Brownie	£15.60	£11.70
Chocolate Caramel Crisp	£14.00	£10.50
Millionaire's Shortbread	£14.00	£10.50
White Chocolate Millionaire's Shortbread	£14.00	£10.50
Plain Flapjack	£14.00	£10.50
Fruit Flapjack	£14.00	£10.50
Chocolate Flapjack	£14.00	£10.50
White Chocolate & Cranberry Tiffin	£14.00	£10.50
Mrs Wilson's Fruit Slice	£14.00	£10.50
Cornflake	£14.00	£10.50
Parkin (seasonal)	£14.00	£10.50
All of the above available in mini (7" x 4.5")	£6.00	£4.50
All of the above available in slices	£1.95	£1.46
Creams, Custards and Tarts		
Cream Chocolate Eclair	£1.30	£0.98
Cream Donut	£1.30	£0.98
Cream Iced Finger	£1.30	£0.98
Cream Fruit Scone	£1.30	£0.98
Apple Turnover	£1.30	£0.98
Vanilla Slice	£1.55	£1.16
Chocolate Cream Muffin	£2.25	£1.69
Handmade Custard Slice •	£2.35	£1.76
(•) Fri/Sat delivery only, must be pre-ordered		
Salted Caramel, Pecan & Chocolate Torte	£2.85	£2.14
Chocolate & Orange Tart	£2.85	£2.14
Lemon Tart	£2.85	£2.14
Sweet Treats		
Eccles Cake	£1.25	£0.94
Jammy Dodger Small	£1.30	£0.98
Assorted Cupcakes	£1.30	£0.98
Gingerbread Men	£1.33	£1.00
Chocolate Crispy Bun	£1.53	£1.15
Smartie Cookie	£1.60	£1.20
Butterfly Buns (vanilla or chocolate)	£1.66	£1.25
Individual Treacle Tart	£1.75	£1.31
6" Treacle Tart	£3.45	£2.59
Hedgehog Cupcakes	£1.95	£1.46
Cookie Monster	£1.95	£1.46
Afternoon Tea Treats		
Mini Cheese Scones (order in 12s)	£0.35	£0.26
Mini Cherry Scones (order in 12s)	£0.35	£0.26
Mini Fruit Scones (order in 12s)	£0.35	£0.26
Mini Plain Scones (order in 12s)	£0.35	£0.26
•		



